
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-18 platform (5-10m) Boys B Nov. 05, 2017

     
     
     

WK-18 platform (5-10m) Boys B

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Antoniv, Anton Ukraine 2002 388.15
2. Casado, Carlos Spain 2002 371.70
3. Zannella, Tommaso Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare 2004 358.30
4. Schwab, Maxim SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2003 323.80
5. Vila, Pol Spain 2003 314.90
6. Jones, Ethan Britain - Reading - Albatross Diving 2003 292.00
7. Huschke, Till Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2003 284.95
8. Hughes, Josh Britain - Plymouth 2002 282.45
9. Armitage, Ben Britain - Plymouth 2002 281.50

10. Davis, Thomas Britain - Plymouth 2002 272.35
11. Verse, Felix SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 270.20
12. Mambro, Alessandro Italy - Mr Sport - Marina Militare 2004 250.80
13. Gibbs, Josh Britain - Plymouth 2003 240.25
14. Zaspel, Adrian Swiss Diving 2003 222.25

     

Detailed results
Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Antoniv, Anton, Ukraine, 2002                                             
 103B  10   1.6  6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0             21.50  34.40  34.40    34.40  6.
 403B  10   2.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0             21.00  42.00  76.40    76.40  3.
 301B  10   1.9  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0             23.50  44.65 121.05   121.05  2.
5132D  10   2.1  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0             23.00  48.30 169.35   169.35  2.
 105B  5    2.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             18.50  48.10 217.45   217.45  3.
 405C  7.5  2.7  7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0             22.00  59.40 276.85   276.85  3.
5152B  10   2.9  6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5             21.00  60.90 337.75   337.75  2.
 614B  10   2.4  6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  50.40 388.15   388.15  1.
           18.2  6.8 6.9 7.2 7.4 7.4                                             
2. Casado, Carlos, Spain, 2002                                               
 103B  10   1.6  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0             24.00  38.40  38.40    38.40  1.
 403B  10   2.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5             24.50  49.00  87.40    87.40  1.
 301B  10   1.9  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0             27.00  51.30 138.70   138.70  1.
5132D  10   2.1  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0             24.00  50.40 189.10   189.10  1.
 405B  10   2.8  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  47.60 236.70   236.70  1.
6241B  10   2.7  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  43.20 279.90   279.90  1.
5253B  10   3.2  6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5             21.50  68.80 348.70   348.70  1.
 203B  5    2.3  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5             10.00  23.00 371.70   371.70  2.
           18.6  6.6 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.8                                             
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3. Zannella, Tommaso, ITA, 2004                                              
 103B  10   1.6  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0             24.00  38.40  38.40    38.40  1.
 403B  10   2.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0             24.50  49.00  87.40    87.40  1.
 612B  10   1.9  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  31.35 118.75   118.75  3.
5231D  10   2.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0             25.00  50.00 168.75   168.75  3.
5253B  10   3.2  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0             20.00  64.00 232.75   232.75  2.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  46.80 279.55   279.55  2.
 405C  7.5  2.7  7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5             21.00  56.70 336.25   336.25  3.
 303C  5    2.1  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  22.05 358.30   358.30  3.
           17.9  6.7 6.5 6.8 7.1 6.6                                             
4. Schwab, Maxim, SVNA, 2003                                                 
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  36.75  36.75    36.75  3.
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5             21.00  33.60  70.35    70.35  6.
 201B  7.5  1.8  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5             24.00  43.20 113.55   113.55  4.
5132D  7.5  2.1  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  39.90 153.45   153.45  5.
 405C  5    3.1  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  46.50 199.95   199.95  4.
 105B  5    2.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  41.60 241.55   241.55  4.
 205C  5    3.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  36.00 277.55   277.55  5.
5233D  5    2.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  46.25 323.80   323.80  4.
           18.8  5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0                                             
5. Vila, Pol, Spain, 2003                                                    
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5             22.00  35.20  35.20    35.20  4.
 201B  7.5  1.8  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0             21.00  37.80  73.00    73.00  5.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  38.95 111.95   111.95  5.
 403B  7.5  2.1  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  44.10 156.05   156.05  4.
5132D  7.5  2.1  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  38.85 194.90   194.90  5.
 105B  7.5  2.4  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  44.40 239.30   239.30  5.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  44.55 283.85   283.85  4.
 203B  5    2.3  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  31.05 314.90   314.90  5.
           16.9  6.1 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.4                                             
6. Jones, Ethan, GBRA, 2003                                                  
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  8.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  34.20  66.20    66.20  8.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  34.65 100.85   100.85  8.
5231D  7.5  2.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  41.00 141.85   141.85  6.
5233D  7.5  2.4  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 179.05   179.05  6.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             17.50  42.00 221.05   221.05  7.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5             18.50  49.95 271.00   271.00  6.
 205C  7.5  2.8  2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5              7.50  21.00 292.00   292.00  6.
           17.9  5.3 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.8                                             
7. Huschke, Till, DHfK, 2003                                                 
 103B  10   1.6  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0             22.00  35.20  35.20    35.20  4.
 403B  10   2.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  39.00  74.20    74.20  4.
 612B  10   1.9  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0             16.50  31.35 105.55   105.55  6.
5231D  10   2.0  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  31.00 136.55   136.55  7.
 205C  5    3.0  2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5              7.50  22.50 159.05   159.05 10.
 305C  7.5  2.8  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             14.50  40.60 199.65   199.65 10.
 105B  5    2.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0             15.50  40.30 239.95   239.95 10.
5233D  5    2.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  45.00 284.95   284.95  7.
           18.4  5.3 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.4                                             
8. Hughes, Josh, Britain - Plymouth, 2002                                    
 103B  7.5  1.6  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  25.60  25.60    25.60 14.
 403B  7.5  2.1  5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.00  39.90  65.50    65.50 10.
 301B  7.5  1.9  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.00  36.10 101.60   101.60  7.
5132D  5    2.2  5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 3.5             14.00  30.80 132.40   132.40  8.
 105B  5    2.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  42.90 175.30   175.30  7.
 405C  5    3.1  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  51.15 226.45   226.45  6.
 205C  7.5  2.8  2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5              5.50  15.40 241.85   241.85  9.
5152B  10   2.9  4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  40.60 282.45   282.45  8.
           19.2  4.9 4.8 5.3 5.1 4.8                                             
9. Armitage, Ben, Britain - Plymouth, 2002                                   
 103B  10   1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 10.
 403B  10   2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  32.00  63.20    63.20 11.
 201C  10   1.7  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0             21.00  35.70  98.90    98.90 10.
5231D  10   2.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.00  32.00 130.90   130.90  9.
 405C  10   2.5  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  26.25 157.15   157.15 12.
 305C  10   2.8  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  44.80 201.95   201.95  9.
 107C  10   2.7  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  44.55 246.50   246.50  7.
5235D  10   2.8  4.5 4.0 3.0 5.5 4.0             12.50  35.00 281.50   281.50  9.
           18.1  5.3 5.3 5.3 5.6 5.3                                             
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10. Davis, Thomas, Britain - Plymouth, 2002                                  
 103B  7.5  1.6  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5             20.50  32.80  32.80    32.80  7.
 401B  7.5  1.4  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  27.30  60.10    60.10 13.
 201B  5    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0             19.50  31.20  91.30    91.30 13.
 301B  5    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             12.50  21.25 112.55   112.55 12.
 405C  10   2.5  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  45.00 157.55   157.55 11.
 305C  10   2.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  46.20 203.75   203.75  8.
 205C  7.5  2.8  5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  39.20 242.95   242.95  8.
 107C  7.5  2.8  3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0             10.50  29.40 272.35   272.35 10.
           17.2  5.4 5.4 5.3 5.8 5.4                                             
11. Verse, Felix, SVNA, 2002                                                 
 103B  10   1.6  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  8.
 612B  10   1.9  5.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 4.5             15.00  28.50  60.50    60.50 12.
 403B  10   2.0  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  36.00  96.50    96.50 11.
5231D  10   2.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  34.00 130.50   130.50 10.
 105B  5    2.6  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0             14.00  36.40 166.90   166.90  8.
 204C  5    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.50  27.50 194.40   194.40 11.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  44.55 238.95   238.95 11.
5233D  5    2.5  4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  31.25 270.20   270.20 11.
           17.5  5.2 5.6 5.1 5.6 5.0                                             
12. Mambro, Alessandro, ITA, 2004                                            
 103B  10   1.6  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 10.
 403B  10   2.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  36.00  67.20    67.20  7.
 612B  10   1.9  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0             17.50  33.25 100.45   100.45  9.
5231D  10   2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.00  30.00 130.45   130.45 11.
 105B  7.5  2.4  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  33.60 164.05   164.05  9.
 405C  7.5  2.7  3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5              8.50  22.95 187.00   187.00 12.
5132D  5    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0             14.00  30.80 217.80   217.80 12.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  33.00 250.80   250.80 12.
           16.8  5.1 5.1 4.9 5.6 5.0                                             
13. Gibbs, Josh, Britain - Plymouth, 2003                                    
 103B  7.5  1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00 13.
 401B  7.5  1.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  25.20  53.20    53.20 14.
 201B  5    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  25.60  78.80    78.80 14.
 301B  5    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05 106.85   106.85 14.
 105B  7.5  2.4  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  37.20 144.05   144.05 13.
 405C  7.5  2.7  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  37.80 181.85   181.85 13.
 203C  5    2.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  29.00 210.85   210.85 13.
 303C  5    2.1  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  29.40 240.25   240.25 13.
           15.5  5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3                                             
14. Zaspel, Adrian, Swiss Diving, 2003                                       
 103B  10   1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20 10.
 403B  10   2.0  6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5             17.50  35.00  66.20    66.20  8.
 612B  10   1.9  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0             13.50  25.65  91.85    91.85 12.
 201B  5    1.6  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80 108.65   108.65 13.
 105C  5    2.4  3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0             10.00  24.00 132.65   132.65 14.
 405C  5    3.1  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0             10.50  32.55 165.20   165.20 14.
 203C  5    2.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.50  35.00 200.20   200.20 14.
 303C  5    2.1  3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5             10.50  22.05 222.25   222.25 14.
           16.7  4.6 4.7 4.3 4.9 4.3                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Gildemeister, Peter, SUI            2. Amias, Darwin, SVNA            
     3. Freeman, Sally, GBRP                4. Marconi, Nicola, ITA                         
     5. Seppänen, Jouri, FINT               

 Schiedsrichter:          Schartner, Johann, SVNA
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido
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